



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/11/2018

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00213

Job # : 17-1123

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Blue Skies Offsite Water Main Extension

Time And Date : December 11, 2018 at 10:00 AM (CT)

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00213 - 1_R L JONES L P			CO-00213 - 2_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00213 - 3_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00213 - 4_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00213 - 5_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC						
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount				
1	1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% total of items 3 - 18 below)	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$95,000.00	1	\$95,000.00	\$78,000.00	1	\$78,000.00	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00				
2	2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparing ROW (Not to exceed 5% total of items 3 - 18 below)	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$39,000.00	1	\$39,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$21,667.00	1	\$21,667.00				
3	3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Traffic Control Methods and Equipment, Complete (TxDOT)	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00				
4	4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tree Protection	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$3,733.00	1	\$3,733.00				
5	5	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tie Into Existing 24-Inch Water Main	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$6,353.00	1	\$6,353.00				
6	6	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16-Inch PVC (C900) Pipe Class 235 DR 18	LF	\$78.00	2,802	\$218,556.00	\$150.00	2,802	\$420,300.00	\$120.00	2,802	\$336,240.00	\$120.00	2,802	\$336,240.00	\$59.60	2,802	\$166,999.20				
7	7	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30-Inch Steel Casing	LF	\$150.00	480	\$72,000.00	\$200.00	480	\$96,000.00	\$125.00	480	\$60,000.00	\$250.00	480	\$120,000.00	\$105.60	480	\$50,688.00				
8	8	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Bore For Waterline	LF	\$410.00	480	\$196,800.00	\$890.00	480	\$427,200.00	\$450.00	480	\$216,000.00	\$900.00	480	\$432,000.00	\$431.00	480	\$206,880.00				
9	9	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Standard Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00	\$4,800.00	2	\$9,600.00	\$5,040.00	2	\$10,080.00	\$7,000.00	2	\$14,000.00	\$3,839.00	2	\$7,678.00				
10	10	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Fittings	TN	\$4,000.00	3	\$12,000.00	\$7,900.00	3	\$23,700.00	\$5,100.00	3	\$15,300.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$2,669.00	3	\$8,007.00				
11	11	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12-Inch Gate Valve, MJ w/ Valve Box	EA	\$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,058.00	1	\$3,058.00				
12	12	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16-Inch Gate Valve, MJ w/ Valve Box	EA	\$6,000.00	3	\$18,000.00	\$8,200.00	3	\$24,600.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$9,000.00	3	\$27,000.00	\$6,657.00	3	\$19,971.00				
13	13	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16-Inch Butterfly Valve, MJ w/ Valve Box	EA	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$6,530.00	1	\$6,530.00				
14	14	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24-Inch Butterfly Valve, MJ w/ Valve Box	EA	\$12,500.00	2	\$25,000.00	\$18,000.00	2	\$36,000.00	\$17,300.00	2	\$34,600.00	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00	\$13,947.00	2	\$27,894.00				
15	15	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydromulching	SY	\$7.00	445	\$3,115.00	\$13.00	445	\$5,785.00	\$2.00	445	\$890.00	\$15.00	445	\$6,675.00	\$8.20	445	\$3,649.00				
16	16	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydrostatic Testing	EA	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$10,066.00	1	\$10,066.00				
17	17	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$1.00	2,802	\$2,802.00	\$3.00	2,802	\$8,406.00	\$4.00	2,802	\$11,208.00	\$1.00	2,802	\$2,802.00	\$1.00	2,802	\$2,802.00				
18	18	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Erosion Control	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$14,000.00	1	\$14,000.00	\$6,556.00	1	\$6,556.00				
Total								\$678,873.00			\$1,249,591.00			\$905,818.00			\$1,316,117.00			\$593,531.20				
Calendar Days To Complete :			120																					